Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2015

Men's Pools

Pool A Pool B Pool C Pool D
Frederiksberg DEN Vanersborg RK SWE Speed | DEN Tabusoro Warriors
NRV 7s GER Stavanger RK NOR Boras Rugby FC SWE Kaskada Szczecin
Aalborg Rugby Klub DEN CSR Sevens DEN Exiles DEN Speed Il

Boras Rugby FC Il SWE The Reykjavik Raiders ISL Frankfurt Flamingos GER Sodertalje RK
NTNUI Hu & Hei NOR One Tonne Team DEN LUGI Lions SWE Roskilde

Tournament form
Pool winners and best runners up (9 teams) to Cup tournament on Sunday
10 teams to Plate tournament, 9 lowest ranked teams to Bowl tournament on Sunday

Cup tournament: Three pools of three — pool winners and best second place to semi final
Plate tournament: One pool of four, 2 pools of three — pool winners and best second place to semi final

Bowl tournament: Three pools of three — pool winners and best second place to semi final

Women's Pools

Pool WA Pool WB Pool WC Pool WD

FAB 7 FIN Susies Sevens NED Tabusoro Angels Int'l NOR West Coast Vikings
Tabosoro Academy NOR Stockholm Exiles SWE Kalmar Sodra IF SWE Denmark

FC ST. Pauli GER Frederiksberg DEN Speed ladies DEN Vanersborg RK
Boras Rugby FC SWE Pingvin SWE Stavanger Unicorns NOR NTNUI

BSI Rugby NOR Exiles / CBS DEN Malmé RC SWE

Tournament form
Pool winners and best runners up (6 teams) to Cup tournament on Sunday
7 teams to Plate tournament, 6 lowest ranked teams to Bowl tournament on Sunday

Cup tournament: Two pools of three — pool winners to final
Plate tournament: One pool of four, One pool of three — pool winners to final

Bowl tournament: Two pools of three — pool winners to final

Old Boys' Pools

Pool OA Pool OB

Malmé RC SWE West Coast Masters SWE
Frederiksberg DEN Exiles DEN
7 Shades of Grey SWE 7 Shades of Grey Il SWE
HRK SEALS DEN Erritsg Rugby DEN
Nanok Old Bears DEN RC Odense DEN

Tournament form
Pool winners to final

Pool E
FlJ Utmanarna
POL Goteborg RF
DEN Aarhus Misfits
SWE NTNUI
DEN

SWE
DEN
SWE
NOR

Results will be updated on

Of-A0,

[=]

SWE
SWE
DEN
NOR

http://scandinaviansevens.dk/

Pool F

Nanok Sevens
Honeybunn 7's
Hundested rugby 7s
Wexi6 Rugby Klubb

DEN
ENG
DEN
SWE



Pool A

Frederiksberg

NRV 7s

Aalborg Rugby Klub
Boras Rugby FC Il
NTNUI Hu & Hei

12:00:00
12:20:00
13:20:00
13:40:00
14:40:00
15:00:00
16:00:00
16:20:00
18:00:00
18:20:00

NRV 7s

Aalborg Rugby Klub
Frederiksberg
Boras Rugby FC Il
NTNUI Hu & Hei

Men Saturday

DEN
GER
DEN
SWE
NOR

Round Pitch

1 1
1 1
2 1
2 1
3 1
3 1
4 1
4 1
5 1
5 1

GER

DEN

DEN

SWE

NOR
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Team 1
NRV 7s
Boras Rugby FC Il
NTNUI Hu & Hei
Aalborg Rugby Klub
Frederiksberg
NTNUI Hu & Hei
Aalborg Rugby Klub
NRV 7s
Frederiksberg
Boras Rugby FC Il

Ooooo0

Team 2
NTNUI Hu & Hei
Aalborg Rugby Klub
Frederiksberg
NRV 7s
Boras Rugby FC Il
Aalborg Rugby Klub
Frederiksberg
Boras Rugby FC Il
NRV 7s
NTNUI Hu & Hei

A WNPFPOPM

Score 1

43
0
5
0

36
0

17

43
0

26

oON B OO

Score 2
0
68
32
12
0
36
12
0
31
7

S
129
97
27
-128
-125

Place

u b WN R



Pool B

Vanersborg RK
Stavanger RK

CSR Sevens

The Reykjavik Raiders
One Tonne Team

12:40:00
13:00:00
14:00:00
14:20:00
15:20:00
15:40:00
16:40:00
17:00:00
18:40:00
19:00:00

Stavanger RK
Vanersborg RK

The Reykjavik Raiders
CSR Sevens

One Tonne Team

Men Saturday

SWE
NOR
DEN
ISL

DEN

Round

NOR
SWE
ISL

DEN
DEN

1

VU EDWWNNER

Pitch

1
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Ol—\NUU-bé

Team 1
Stavanger RK
The Reykjavik Raiders
One Tonne Team
CSR Sevens
Véanersborg RK
One Tonne Team
CSR Sevens
Stavanger RK
Vanersborg RK
The Reykjavik Raiders

©oOoooo0

Team 2
One Tonne Team
CSR Sevens
Vanersborg RK
Stavanger RK
The Reykjavik Raiders
CSR Sevens
Véanersborg RK
The Reykjavik Raiders
Stavanger RK
One Tonne Team

P OWONPRPOPM

Score 1

58
24
0
7
17
0
5
38
14
22

O N B OO

Score 2
0
7
47
40
5
54
14
12
27
17

S
130
55
-16

-164

Place

ua b WON R



Pool C

Speed |

Boras Rugby FC

Exiles

Frankfurt Flamingos

LUGI Lions
12:00:00
12:20:00
13:20:00
13:40:00
14:40:00
15:00:00
16:40:00
17:00:00
18:00:00
18:20:00

Speed |

LUGI Lions

Frankfurt Flamingos
Exiles
Boras Rugby FC

Men Saturday

DEN
SWE
DEN
GER
SWE

Round

DEN
SWE
GER
DEN
SWE

1

U B B W WNNPR

Pitch
3

W w wwwwwww
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Pool
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Team 1 Team 2
Boras Rugby FC LUGI Lions
Frankfurt Flamingos Exiles
LUGI Lions Speed |
Exiles Boras Rugby FC
Speed | Frankfurt Flamingos
LUGI Lions Exiles
Exiles Speed |
Boras Rugby FC Frankfurt Flamingos
Speed | Boras Rugby FC

Frankfurt Flamingos LUGI Lions

oo ooo 0
A WNPEFOPMF

Score 1

10
14
0
22
42
17
5
0
48
5

O N DB OO O

Score 2
47
7
29
19
0
0
48
31
0
21

Place

u b WN B



Pool D

Tabusoro Warriors
Kaskada Szczecin

Speed Il

Sodertalje RK

Roskilde

12:40:00
13:00:00
14:00:00
14:20:00
15:20:00
15:40:00
17:20:00
17:40:00
18:40:00
19:00:00

Tabusoro Warriors
Sodertalje RK
Kaskada Szczecin

Speed Il
Roskilde

Men Saturday

FlJ

POL
DEN
SWE
DEN

Round

FlJ

SWE
POL
DEN
DEN

1

U B B W WNNPR

Pitch

3

W w wwwwwww
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Pool

o

O 0000000 o
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Team 1
Kaskada Szczecin
Soédertalje RK
Roskilde
Speed Il
Tabusoro Warriors
Roskilde
Speed I
Kaskada Szczecin
Tabusoro Warriors
Sodertdlje RK

O oooo0

Team 2
Roskilde
Speed I
Tabusoro Warriors
Kaskada Szczecin
Sodertalje RK
Speed I
Tabusoro Warriors
Soédertalje RK
Kaskada Szczecin
Roskilde

A WNFROPMF

Score 1
33
40
14
0
26
14
0
0
33
54

O N DB OO T

Score 2
7
0
31
26
10
24
53
50
0
0

S
119
128

-109
-107

Place

au b WN



Pool E

Utmanarna
Goteborg RF
Aarhus Misfits
NTNUI

Goteborg RF
NTNUI
Utmanarna
Aarhus Misfits

16:00:00
16:20:00
17:20:00
17:40:00
18:40:00
19:00:00

Men Saturday

SWE
SWE
DEN
NOR

Round

SWE
NOR
SWE
DEN

1

w W NN

Pitch
3

NN BEFER P W

wwwwg

Pool

m m m m m

Ol—\NwE

Team 1
Utmanarna
Goteborg RF
Aarhus Misfits
NTNUI
Utmanarna
Aarhus Misfits

o ooo0

Team 2
NTNUI
Aarhus Misfits
Utmanarna
Goteborg RF
Goteborg RF
NTNUI

W NP, O M-

Score 1
12
45

o O u O

oON MO O

Score 2
14
7
40
10
5
36

S

48
33
33
-114

Place

u AN



Pool F

Nanok Sevens
Honeybunn 7's
Hundested rugby 7s
Wexio Rugby Klubb

16:00:00
16:20:00
17:20:00
17:40:00
18:40:00
19:00:00

Honeybunn 7's
Nanok Sevens
Hundested rugby 7s
Wexi6 Rugby Klubb

Men Saturday

DEN
ENG
DEN
SWE

Round

ENG
DEN
DEN
SWE

1

w W NN

Pitch
5

A b O N

wwwwg

Pool

L e o B B |

Ol—\NwE

Team 1
Nanok Sevens
Honeybunn 7's

Hundested rugby 7s
Wexio Rugby Klubb
Nanok Sevens
Hundested rugby 7s

o ooo0

Team 2
Wexio Rugby Klubb
Hundested rugby 7s

Nanok Sevens

Honeybunn 7's

Honeybunn 7's
Wexi6 Rugby Klubb

W NP, O M-

Score 1
47
48

0

~N

21

oON MO O

Score 2

0
0
54
57
12
19

S
103
96

-100

-99

Place

u AN



Pool WA

FAB 7

Tabosoro Academy

FC ST. Pauli

Boras Rugby FC

BSI Rughby
12:00:00
12:20:00
13:20:00
13:40:00
14:40:00
15:00:00
16:00:00
16:20:00
17:20:00
17:40:00

FAB 7

Tabosoro Academy

BSI Rughby

FC ST. Pauli

Boras Rugby FC

Women Saturday

FIN

NOR
GER
SWE
NOR

Round

FIN

NOR
NOR
GER
SWE

1

U B B W WNNPR

Pitch
4

R S R R L S

F OO N <

Pool
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

Ol—‘NUJ-bE

Team 1
Tabosoro Academy
Boras Rugby FC
BSI Rughy
FC ST. Pauli
FAB 7
BSI Rughby
FC ST. Pauli
Tabosoro Academy
FAB 7
Boras Rugby FC

O oooo0

Team 2
BSI Rughby
FC ST. Pauli
FAB 7
Tabosoro Academy
Boras Rugby FC
FC ST. Pauli
FAB 7
Boras Rugby FC
Tabosoro Academy
BSI Rughby

A WNPEFOPMF

Score 1
34
7
0
17
36
21
12
41
21
5

O N DB OO O

Score 2
0
38
19
19
0
15
38
0
19
28

Place

u b WN B



Pool WB

Susies Sevens
Stockholm Exiles
Frederiksberg
Pingvin

Exiles / CBS

12:40:00
13:00:00
14:00:00
14:20:00
15:20:00
15:40:00
16:40:00
17:00:00
18:00:00
18:20:00

Susies Sevens
Stockholm Exiles
Pingvin
Frederiksberg
Exiles / CBS

Women Saturday

NED
SWE
DEN
SWE
DEN

Round

NED
SWE
SWE
DEN
DEN

1

U B B W WNNPR

Pitch
4

R S R R L S

F OO N <

Pool
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
wWB
WB

Ol—‘NUJ-bE

Team 1
Stockholm Exiles
Pingvin
Exiles / CBS
Frederiksberg
Susies Sevens
Exiles / CBS
Frederiksberg
Stockholm Exiles
Susies Sevens
Pingvin

O oooo0

Team 2
Exiles / CBS
Frederiksberg
Susies Sevens
Stockholm Exiles
Pingvin
Frederiksberg
Susies Sevens
Pingvin
Stockholm Exiles
Exiles / CBS

A WNPEFOPMF

Score 1
54
50
5
0
29
0
0
48
22
38

O N DB OO O

Score 2
0
5
39
42
0
33
42
0
19
5

Place

u b WN B



Pool WC

Tabusoro Angels Int'l
Kalmar Sédra IF
Speed ladies
Stavanger Unicorns
Malmo RC

12:00:00
12:20:00
13:20:00
13:40:00
14:40:00
15:00:00
16:40:00
17:00:00
18:00:00
18:20:00

Tabusoro Angels Int'l
Kalmar Sodra IF
Malmo RC
Stavanger Unicorns
Speed ladies

Women Saturday

NOR
SWE
DEN
NOR
SWE
Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Scorel  Score2
1 5 wWC Kalmar Sodra IF Malmo RC 15 12
1 5 WC Stavanger Unicorns Speed ladies 12 10
2 5 WC Malmo RC Tabusoro Angels Int'l 0 32
2 5 WC Speed ladies Kalmar Sodra IF 7 17
3 5 WC Tabusoro Angels Int'l  Stavanger Unicorns 43 0
3 5 WC Malmo RC Speed ladies 37 5
4 5 WC Speed ladies Tabusoro Angels Int'l 0 31
4 5 WC Kalmar Sodra IF Stavanger Unicorns 24 10
5 5 WC Tabusoro Angels Int'l Kalmar Sodra IF 36 0
5 5 wC Stavanger Unicorns Malmoé RC 0 40
M w D L P S
NOR 4 4 0 0 8 142
SWE 4 3 0 1 6 -9
SWE 4 2 0 2 4 37
NOR 4 1 0 3 2 -95
DEN 4 0 0 4 0 -75

Place

ua B~ WN -



Pool WD

West Coast Vikings

Denmark

Vanersborg RK

NTNUI

12:40:00
13:00:00
14:00:00
14:20:00
15:20:00
15:40:00

West Coast Vikings

Denmark

Vanersborg RK

NTNUI

Women Saturday

SWE
DEN
SWE
NOR

Round

SWE
DEN
SWE
NOR

1

W W NN -

Pitch
5

v o 00 L1

wwwwz

Pool
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD
WD

OHNWE

Team 1
West Coast Vikings
Denmark
Vanersborg RK
NTNUI
West Coast Vikings
Vanersborg RK

©oOooo0

Team 2
NTNUI
Vanersborg RK
West Coast Vikings
Denmark
Denmark
NTNUI

W NN O

Score 1
44
29
5
0
26
27

oONP~O O

Score 2

0
7

45
41

0
0

110
37
-35
-112

Place

u B~ N



Pool OA

Malmo RC
Frederiksberg

7 Shades of Grey
HRK SEALS
Nanok Old Bears

12:00:00
12:20:00
13:20:00
13:40:00
14:40:00
15:00:00
16:00:00
16:20:00
17:20:00
17:40:00

Malmo RC

HRK SEALS
Nanok Old Bears
Frederiksberg

7 Shades of Grey

Old Boys Saturday

SWE
DEN
SWE
DEN
DEN

Round

SWE
DEN
DEN
DEN
SWE

1

U B B W WNNPR

Pitch
2

N NN DNNNNNNDN

F OO N <

Pool
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA
OA

Ol—‘NUJ-bE

Team 1
Frederiksberg
HRK SEALS
Nanok Old Bears
7 Shades of Grey
Malmo RC
Nanok Old Bears
7 Shades of Grey
Frederiksberg
Malmo RC
HRK SEALS

O oooo0

Team 2
Nanok Old Bears
7 Shades of Grey

Malmo RC
Frederiksberg
HRK SEALS
7 Shades of Grey
Malmo RC
HRK SEALS
Frederiksberg
Nanok Old Bears

A WNPEFOPMF

Score 1
0
22
0
19
43
10
0
0
25
14

O N DB OO O

Score 2

25
17
31
31
0
5
46
15
0
5

S
145
-14
-10

-68

Place

u b WN B



Pool OB Old Boys Saturday
SWE
DEN
SWE
DEN
DEN

West Coast Masters
Exiles

7 Shades of Grey Il
Erritsg Rugby

RC Odense

Round Pitch
12:40:00 1 2
13:00:00
14:00:00
14:20:00
15:20:00
15:40:00
16:40:00
17:00:00
18:00:00
18:20:00

U B B W WNNPR
N NN DNNNNNNDN

West Coast Masters SWE
Erritsg Rugby DEN
RC Odense DEN
Exiles DEN
7 Shades of Grey Il SWE

F OO N <

Pool

OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB

Ol—‘NUJ-bE

Team 1 Team 2
Exiles RC Odense
Erritsp Rugby 7 Shades of Grey Il
RC Odense West Coast Masters
7 Shades of Grey Il Exiles
West Coast Masters Erritsg Rugby
RC Odense 7 Shades of Grey Il
7 Shades of Grey Il West Coast Masters
Exiles Erritsg Rugby
West Coast Masters Exiles
Erritsp Rugby RC Odense

O oooo0

A WNPEFOPMF

Score 1

5
33
0

O N DB OO O

Score 2
14
7
40
25
7
0
25
22

Place

u b WN B



Old Boys Final

Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2
OB Final 2 OB Final Malmo RC West Coast Masters 7 12



Pool CUPA — Men's Cup — Winner and best #2 to semi final — Sunday

Speed |
Sodertalje RK
Goteborg RF

Round
10:00:00 1
11:00:00 2
12:40:00 3

DEN
SWE
SWE

Speed |
Sodertalje RK
Goteborg RF

Pitch
5
5
1

NNI\)z

Pool
CUPA
CUPA
CUPA

or o=

Team 1
Speed |
Sodertalje RK
Goteborg RF

o oo O

Team 2
Sodertalje RK
Goteborg RF

Speed |

N - O -

Score 1
14
19
0

onN BT

Score 2

12
15
21

23

-25



Pool CUPB — Men's Cup — Winner and best #2 to semi final — Sunday

Honeybunn 7's
Stavanger RK
Aalborg Rugby Klub

Round
10:20:00 1
11:20:00 2
12:40:00 3

ENG
NOR
DEN

Honeybunn 7's
Stavanger RK
Aalborg Rugby Klub

Pitch

NNI\)z

Pool
CupPB
cupPB
cupPB

or o=

Team 1
Stavanger RK
Aalborg Rugby Klub
Honeybunn 7's

o oo O

Team 2
Aalborg Rugby Klub
Honeybunn 7's
Stavanger RK

N - O -

Score 1
21
12
42

onN BT

Score 2

12
40
14

56
-19
-37



Pool CUPC — Men's Cup — Winner and best #2 to semi final — Sunday

NRV 7s
Nanok Sevens
Tabusoro Warriors

Round
10:20:00 1
11:20:00 2
12:40:00 3
NRV 7s GER
Nanok Sevens DEN

Tabusoro Warriors FlJ

Pitch

NNNg

Pool
CUPC
CUPC
CUPC

b, e =

Team 1
NRV 7s
Nanok Sevens
Tabusoro Warriors

o oo O

Team 2
Nanok Sevens
Tabusoro Warriors
NRV 7s

=

Score 1
14
12
5

N NN O

Score 2

21
15
19

PN O

-11



Men's Cup Finals

CS — Men's Cup Semi

Round
14:00:00 CS
14:00:00 CS
Men's Cup final
Round
15:30:00 CF

Pitch

Pitch

Pool

Team 1

Cup Semi Final 1 Honeybunn 7's

Cup Semi Final 2 Speed |

Pool
Cup Final

NRV 7s

Team 1

Team 2
NRV 7s
Nanok Sevens

Team 2
Nanok Sevens

Score 1 Score 2
14 24
10 19

Score 1 Score 2
33 10



Pool PLA — Men's Plate — Winner and best #2 to semi final — Sunday

Utmanarna

Kaskada Szczecin

Frederiksberg
LUGI Lions

Utmanarna

09:40:00
09:40:00
10:40:00
10:40:00
11:40:00
11:40:00

Kaskada Szczecin

Frederiksberg
LUGI Lions

Round
1

W W NN

SWE
POL
DEN
SWE

Pitch

1

w = U1 = U

wwwwS

Pool
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA
PLA

OI—‘I—‘WE

Team 1
LUGI Lions
Frederiksberg
Kaskada Szczecin
Utmanarna
LUGI Lions
Kaskada Szczecin

oOrr =~ 00O

Team 2
Utmanarna
Kaskada Szczecin
LUGI Lions
Frederiksberg
Frederiksberg
Utmanarna

wWkrRrOr

Score 1

17
25
47

o w wo v

Score 2
25
17

25
32



Pool PLB — Men's Plate — Winner and best #2 to semi final — Sunday

NTNUI
CSR Sevens
Frankfurt Flamingos

Round
09:40:00 1
10:40:00 2
11:40:00 3
NTNUI NOR
CSR Sevens DEN
Frankfurt Flamingos  GER

Pitch

NNI\)z

Pool
PLB
PLB
PLB

or o=

Team 1
NTNUI
CSR Sevens
Frankfurt Flamingos

o oo O

Team 2
CSR Sevens

Frankfurt Flamingos

NTNUI

N - O -

Score 1
38
33
0

onN BT

Score 2

7
0
40



Pool PLC — Men's Plate — Winner and best #2 to semi final — Sunday

Vanersborg RK
The Reykjavik Raiders

Exiles
Round
09:40:00 1
10:40:00 2
11:40:00 3
Vanersborg RK SWE

The Reykjavik Raiders ISL
Exiles DEN

Pitch

NNI\)z

Pool
PLC
PLC
PLC

or o=

Vanersborg RK

The Reykjavik Raiders

o oo O

The Reykjavik Raiders
Vanersborg RK

N - O -

Score 1
34
5
5

onN BT

Score 2

0
49
10

39
39



Men's Plate Finals

PS — Men's Plate Semi

Round Pitch
12:40:00 PS 2
12:40:00 PS 3
Men's Plate final
Round Pitch
14:30:00 PF 1

Pool

Team 1

Plate Semi Final 1 Utmanarna
Plate Semi Final 2 NTNUI

Pool
Plate Final

Team 1
Utmanarna

Team 2 Score 1 Score 2
The Reykjavik Raiders 12 0
Vanersborg RK 5 29

Team 2 Score 1 Score 2

Vanersborg RK 17 19



Pool BOA — Men's Bowl — Winner and best #2 to semi final — Sunday

Wexio Rugby Klubb
NTNUI Hu & Hei
Speed I

Round
09:20:00 1
10:20:00 2
11:20:00 3

SWE
NOR
DEN

Wexio Rugby Klubb
NTNUI Hu & Hei
Speed Il

Pitch

NNI\)z

Pool
BOA
BOA
BOA

or o=

Team 1
Speed I
Wexi6 Rugby Klubb
NTNUI Hu & Hei

o oo O

Team 2
Wexio Rugby Klubb
NTNUI Hu & Hei
Speed I

N - O -

Score 1
0
33
14

onN BT

Score 2

25
0
7

58
-26
-32



Pool BOB — Men's Bowl — Winner and best #2 to semi final — Sunday

Hundested rugby 7s
Boras Rugby FC
Aarhus Misfits

Round
09:20:00 1
10:20:00 2
11:20:00 3

DEN
SWE
DEN

Hundested rugby 7s
Boras Rugby FC
Aarhus Misfits

Pitch

NNI\)z

Pool
BOB
BOB
BOB

or o=

Team 1

Hundested rugby 7s

Aarhus Misfits
Boras Rugby FC

o oo O

Team 2
Aarhus Misfits
Boras Rugby FC

Hundested rugby 7s

N - O -

Score 1
24
5
0

onN BT

Score 2

15
24
30

39
-11
-28



Pool BOC — Men's Bowl — Winner and best #2 to semi final — Sunday

One Tonne Team
Roskilde
Boras Rugby FC I

Round
09:20:00 1
10:20:00 2
11:20:00 3

One Tonne Team
Roskilde
Boras Rugby FC I

Pitch

NNI\)z

Pool
BOC
BOC
BOC

or o=

Team 1
Boras Rugby FC I
One Tonne Team

Roskilde

o oo O

Team 2
One Tonne Team
Roskilde
Boras Rugby FC I

N - O -

Score 1
0
22
25

onN BT

Score 2

25
12
0

35
15



Men's Bowl Finals

BS — Men's Bowl Semi

Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2
12:20:00 BS 1 Bowl Semi One Tonne Team Hundested rugby 7s 15 21
12:20:00 BS 3 Bowl Semi Wexi6 Rugby Klubb Roskilde 43 0
Men's Bowl final
Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2

13:30:00 BF 1 Bowl Final Hundested rugby 7s Wexi6 Rugby Klubb 5 32



Pool WCUA — Women's Cup — Winner to final — Sunday

Tabusoro Angels Int'l
Stockholm Exiles
Tabosoro Academy

Round
10:00:00 1
12:20:00 2
13:30:00 3

NOR
SWE
NOR

Tabusoro Angels Int'l
Stockholm Exiles
Tabosoro Academy

Pitch
3
4
3

NNI\)z

Pool

Team 1

WCUA Tabusoro Angels Int'l

WCUA
WCUA

or o=

Tabosoro Academy
Stockholm Exiles

o oo O

Team 2
Tabosoro Academy
Stockholm Exiles
Tabusoro Angels Int'l

N - O -

Score 1
24
5
5

onN BT

Score 2

5
26
29



Pool WCUB — Women's Cup — Winner to final — Sunday

West Coast Vikings
Susies Sevens
FAB 7

Round
10:00:00 1
12:20:00 2
13:30:00 3

SWE
NED
FIN

West Coast Vikings
Susies Sevens
FAB 7

Pitch
4
5
4

NNI\)z

Pool
WCUB
WCUB
WCUB

or o=

Team 1
West Coast Vikings
FAB 7
Susies Sevens

o oo O

Team 2
FAB 7
Susies Sevens
West Coast Vikings

N - O -

Score 1
36
7
0

onN BT

Score 2

0
24
38

74
-21



Women's Cup final

Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Scorel Score2
15:00:00 WCF 1 Women Cu Tabusoro Angels Int'l West Coast Vikings 26 31



Pool WPLA — Women's Plate — Winner to final — Sunday

FC ST. Pauli
Kalmar Soédra IF
Pingvin
Vanersborg RK

09:40:00
10:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00

FC ST. Pauli
Kalmar Soédra IF
Pingvin
Vanersborg RK

Round

GER
SWE
SWE
SWE

1

W W NN

Pitch

2

u b W E -

wwwwS

Pool
WPLA
WPLA
WPLA
WPLA
WPLA
WPLA

OI—‘NwE

Team 1
Kalmar Soédra IF
Pingvin
FC ST. Pauli
Vanersborg RK
Kalmar Soédra IF
FC ST. Pauli

o ooo0

Team 2
Vanersborg RK
FC ST. Pauli
Kalmar Soédra IF
Pingvin
Pingvin
Vanersborg RK

W NP> O

Score 1
15
12
15
5
21
26

oON PO O

Score 2

10
32
14
35
5
7



Pool WPLB — Women's Plate — Winner to final — Sunday

Denmark

Malmo RC

BSI Rugby

Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2
10:00:00 1 2 WPLB Denmark BSI Rugby
11:00:00 2 4 WPLB BSI Rugby Malmo RC
12:20:00 3 2 WPLB Malmo RC Denmark
M W D

Denmark DEN 2 2 0

Malmo RC SWE 2 1 0

BSI Rugby NOR 2 0 0

N - O -

Score 1
47
5
0

onN BT

Score 2

0
14
38

85
-29



Women's Plate final

Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Score 1 Score 2
14:00:00 WPF 1 Women Pl FC ST. Pauli Denmark 0 52



Pool WBOA — Women's Bowl — Winner to final — Sunday

Stavanger Unicorns
Exiles / CBS
Boras Rugby FC

Round
09:20:00 1
10:40:00 2
12:00:00 3

NOR
DEN
SWE

Stavanger Unicorns
Exiles / CBS
Boras Rugby FC

Pitch
1
2
1

NNI\)z

Pool
WBOA
WBOA
WBOA

or o=

Team 1
Stavanger Unicorns
Exiles / CBS
Boras Rugby FC

o oo O

Team 2
Exiles / CBS
Boras Rugby FC
Stavanger Unicorns

N - O -

Score 1
12
10
7

onN BT

Score 2

10
0
29

24

-32



Pool WBOB — Women's Bowl — Winner to final — Sunday

Speed ladies
NTNUI
Frederiksberg

Round
09:20:00 1
11:00:00 2
12:00:00 3

DEN
DEN
NOR

Speed ladies
NTNUI
Frederiksberg

Pitch
2
2
3

NNI\)z

Pool
WBOB
WBOB
WBOB

~ N o E

Team 1
Frederiksberg
NTNUI
Speed ladies

o oo O

Team 2
NTNUI
Speed ladies
Frederiksberg

R ON -

Score 1
0
5
22

N B O T

Score 2

22
17
14

-30
20
10



Women's Bowl final

Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Scorel Score2
13:00:00 WBF 1 Women Bo Stavanger Unicorns Speed ladies 20 7



Sunday Seedings
Men's teams
Speed |
Stavanger RK

NRV 7s

Tabusoro Warriors
Honeybunn 7's
Goteborg RF
Soédertilje RK
Nanok Sevens
Aalborg Rugby Klub
Vanersborg RK
NTNUI

LUGI Lions
Frederiksberg

The Reykjavik Raiders
Frankfurt Flamingos
Kaskada Szczecin
Utmanarna

CSR Sevens

Exiles

Speed |

Hundested rugby 7s
Boras Rugby FC Il
Roskilde

Boras Rugby FC
NTNUI Hu & Hei
Wexio Rugby Klubb
Aarhus Misfits

One Tonne Team

DEN
NOR
GER
FlJ
ENG
SWE
SWE
DEN
DEN
SWE
NOR
SWE
DEN
ISL
GER
POL
SWE
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
SWE
DEN
SWE
NOR
SWE
DEN
DEN

°
-

VU U U DsDNREREDDNEWWWWNNRNNNNRRRRRR

O OO O OONNINNNNND_EPEDPDPOO OO O O COOKOKWOKO 0 TV

162
130
129
119
113
78
128
126
97
55
43
41
27
-16
-20
-31
23

-64
-109
-110
-128
-107
-119
-125
-129
-144
-164

Seed

O o0 NOOUL A WN B

NNNNNNNNNRRRPRRRRRRR
ONOU D WNROWOVOWOWNOOODUDSEWNERO

CA
CB
cC
cC
CB
CA
CA
cC
CB
PC
PB
PA
PA
PC
PB
PA
PA
PB
PC
BA
BB
BC
BC
BB
BA
BA
BB
BC



Women's teams
Tabusoro Angels Int'l
West Coast Vikings
Susies Sevens
FAB 7

Stockholm Exiles
Tabosoro Academy
Denmark

Kalmar Sodra IF
Malmo RC

Pingvin

BSI Rugby

FC ST. Pauli
Vanersborg RK
Stavanger Unicorns
Frederiksberg
Speed ladies

Boras Rugby FC
NTNUI

Exiles / CBS

NOR
SWE
NED
FIN

SWE
NOR
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
NOR
GER
SWE
NOR
DEN
DEN
SWE
NOR
DEN

)
-

VU U DDBREAEWWWNNNNERRR PR

O OO ONNNNDPPEDPOOO OO O OKOKOOO TV

142
140
108
83
141

-131
-142
-154

Seed

OO NOOULLE WN B

R R R R R R R R R R
O W NOOULLD WNRERO

WCA
WCB
WCB
WCB
WCA
WCA
WPB
WPA
WPB
WPA
WPB
WPA
WPA
WBA
WBB
WBB
WBA
WBB
WBA



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2015

Saturday 8 August
Pitch 1 Pools Men A,B & E
Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Scorel Score2
12:00:00 1 1 A NRV 7s NTNUI Hu & Hei 43 0
12:20:00 1 1 A Boras Rugby FC Il Aalborg Rugby Klub 0 68
12:40:00 1 1 B Stavanger RK One Tonne Team 58 0
13:00:00 1 1 B The Reykjavik Raiders CSR Sevens 24 7
13:20:00 2 1 A NTNUI Hu & Hei Frederiksberg 5 32
13:40:00 2 1 A Aalborg Rugby Klub NRV 7s 0 12
14:00:00 2 1 B One Tonne Team Vanersborg RK 0 47
14:20:00 2 1 B CSR Sevens Stavanger RK 7 40
14:40:00 3 1 A Frederiksberg Boras Rugby FC I 36 0
15:00:00 3 1 A NTNUI Hu & Hei Aalborg Rugby Klub 0 36
15:20:00 3 1 B Vanersborg RK The Reykjavik Raiders 17 5
15:40:00 3 1 B One Tonne Team CSR Sevens 0 54
16:00:00 4 1 A Aalborg Rugby Klub Frederiksberg 17 12
16:20:00 4 1 A NRV 7s Boras Rugby FC I 43 0
16:40:00 4 1 B CSR Sevens Vanersborg RK 5 14
17:00:00 4 1 B Stavanger RK The Reykjavik Raiders 38 12
17:20:00 2 1 E Aarhus Misfits Utmanarna 0 40
17:40:00 2 1 E NTNUI Goteborg RF 5 10
18:00:00 5 1 A Frederiksberg NRV 7s 0 31
18:20:00 5 1 A Boras Rugby FC I NTNUI Hu & Hei 26 7
18:40:00 5 1 B Vanersborg RK Stavanger RK 14 27
19:00:00 5 1 B The Reykjavik Raiders One Tonne Team 22 17

19:20:00



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2015

Saturday 8 August
Pitch 2 Pools Old Boys OA & OB, Men E
Round Pitch Pool Team1 Team 2 Scorel Score2
12:00:00 1 2 OA Frederiksberg Nanok Old Bears 0 25
12:20:00 1 2 OA HRK SEALS 7 Shades of Grey 22 17
12:40:00 1 2 OB Exiles RC Odense 5 14
13:00:00 1 2 OB Erritsg Rugby 7 Shades of Grey |l 33 7
13:20:00 2 2 OA Nanok Old Bears Malmo RC 0 31
13:40:00 2 2 OA 7 Shades of Grey Frederiksberg 19 31
14:00:00 2 2 OB RC Odense West Coast Masters 0 40
14:20:00 2 2 OB 7 Shades of Grey I Exiles 0 25
14:40:00 3 2 OA Malmo RC HRK SEALS 43 0
15:00:00 3 2 OA Nanok Old Bears 7 Shades of Grey 10 5
15:20:00 3 2 OB West Coast Masters Erritsg Rugby 21 7
15:40:00 3 2 OB RC Odense 7 Shades of Grey |l 25 0
16:00:00 4 2 OA 7 Shades of Grey Malmo RC 0 46
16:20:00 4 2 OA Frederiksberg HRK SEALS 0 15
16:40:00 4 2 OB 7 Shades of Grey | West Coast Masters 0 25
17:00:00 4 2 OB Exiles Erritsg Rugby 5 22
17:20:00 5 2 OA Malmo RC Frederiksberg 25 0
17:40:00 5 2 OA HRK SEALS Nanok Old Bears 14 5
18:00:00 5 2 OB West Coast Masters Exiles 45 0
18:20:00 5 2 OB Erritsg Rugby RC Odense 21 5
18:40:00 3 2 E Utmanarna Goteborg RF 0 5
19:00:00 3 2 E Aarhus Misfits NTNUI 0 36
19:20:00 OBF 2 OB Final Malmo RC West Coast Masters 7 12



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2015

Saturday 8 August
Pitch 3 Pools MenC,D & E
Round Pitch Pool Team1 Team 2 Scorel Score?2
12:00:00 1 3 C Boras Rugby FC LUGI Lions 10 47
12:20:00 1 3 C Frankfurt Flamingos Exiles 14 7
12:40:00 1 3 D Kaskada Szczecin Roskilde 33 7
13:00:00 1 3 D Sodertalje RK Speed I 40 0
13:20:00 2 3 C LUGI Lions Speed | 0 29
13:40:00 2 3 C Exiles Boras Rugby FC 22 19
14:00:00 2 3 D Roskilde Tabusoro Warriors 14 31
14:20:00 2 3 D Speed Il Kaskada Szczecin 0 26
14:40:00 3 3 C Speed | Frankfurt Flamingos 42 0
15:00:00 3 3 C LUGI Lions Exiles 17 0
15:20:00 3 3 D Tabusoro Warriors Sodertalje RK 26 10
15:40:00 3 3 D Roskilde Speed Il 14 24
16:00:00 1 3 E Utmanarna NTNUI 12 14
16:20:00 1 3 E Goteborg RF Aarhus Misfits 45 7
16:40:00 4 3 C Exiles Speed | 5 48
17:00:00 4 3 C Boras Rugby FC Frankfurt Flamingos 0 31
17:20:00 4 3 D Speed Il Tabusoro Warriors 0 53
17:40:00 4 3 D Kaskada Szczecin Soédertdlje RK 0 50
18:00:00 5 3 C Speed | Boras Rugby FC 48 0
18:20:00 5 3 C Frankfurt Flamingos LUGI Lions 5 21
18:40:00 5 3 D Tabusoro Warriors Kaskada Szczecin 33 0
19:00:00 5 3 D Sodertalje RK Roskilde 54 0

19:20:00



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2015

Saturday 8 August
Pitch 4 Pools Men F, Women WA & WB
Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Scorel  Score 2
12:00:00 1 4 WA Tabosoro Academy BSI Rughby 34 0
12:20:00 1 4 WA Boras Rugby FC FC ST. Pauli 7 38
12:40:00 1 4 WB Stockholm Exiles Exiles / CBS 54 0
13:00:00 1 4 WB Pingvin Frederiksberg 50 5
13:20:00 2 4 WA BSI Rugby FAB 7 0 19
13:40:00 2 4 WA FC ST. Pauli Tabosoro Academy 17 19
14:00:00 2 4 WB Exiles / CBS Susies Sevens 5 39
14:20:00 2 4 WB Frederiksberg Stockholm Exiles 0 42
14:40:00 3 4 WA FAB 7 Boras Rugby FC 36 0
15:00:00 3 4 WA BSI Rugby FC ST. Pauli 21 15
15:20:00 3 4 WB Susies Sevens Pingvin 29 0
15:40:00 3 4 WB Exiles / CBS Frederiksberg 0 33
16:00:00 4 4 WA FC ST. Pauli FAB 7 12 38
16:20:00 4 4 WA Tabosoro Academy Boras Rugby FC 41 0
16:40:00 4 4 WB Frederiksberg Susies Sevens 0 42
17:00:00 4 4 WB Stockholm Exiles Pingvin 48 0
17:20:00 5 4 WA FAB 7 Tabosoro Academy 21 19
17:40:00 5 4 WA Boras Rugby FC BSI Rugby 5 28
18:00:00 5 4 WB Susies Sevens Stockholm Exiles 22 19
18:20:00 5 4 WB Pingvin Exiles / CBS 38 5
18:40:00 3 4 F Nanok Sevens Honeybunn 7's 7 12
19:00:00 3 4 F Hundested rugby 7s Wexi6 Rugby Klubb 21 19

19:20:00



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2015

Saturday 8 August
Pitch 5 Pools Men F, Women WC, WD
Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Scorel Score2

12:00:00 1 5 wWC Kalmar Sédra IF Malmo RC 15 12
12:20:00 1 5 WC Stavanger Unicorns Speed ladies 12 10
12:40:00 1 5 WD West Coast Vikings NTNUI 44 0
13:00:00 1 5 WD Denmark Vanersborg RK 29 7
13:20:00 2 5 WC Malmo RC Tabusoro Angels Int'l 0 32
13:40:00 2 5 wWC Speed ladies Kalmar Sédra IF 7 17
14:00:00 2 5 WD Vanersborg RK West Coast Vikings 5 45
14:20:00 2 5 WD NTNUI Denmark 0 41
14:40:00 3 5 WC Tabusoro Angels Int'l Stavanger Unicorns 43 0
15:00:00 3 5 WC Malmo RC Speed ladies 37 5
15:20:00 3 5 WD West Coast Vikings Denmark 26 0
15:40:00 3 5 WD Vanersborg RK NTNUI 27 0
16:00:00 1 5 F Nanok Sevens Wexi6 Rugby Klubb 47 0
16:20:00 1 5 F Honeybunn 7's Hundested rugby 7s 48 0
16:40:00 4 5 WC Speed ladies Tabusoro Angels Int'l 0 31
17:00:00 4 5 WC Kalmar Sédra IF Stavanger Unicorns 24 10
17:20:00 2 5 F Hundested rugby 7s Nanok Sevens 0 54
17:40:00 2 5 F Wexio Rugby Klubb Honeybunn 7's 7 57
18:00:00 5 5 wWC Tabusoro Angels Int'| Kalmar Sodra IF 36 0
18:20:00 5 5 WC Stavanger Unicorns Malmo RC 0 40
18:40:00

19:00:00

19:20:00



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2015

Sunday 9 August
Pitch 1
Round Pitch Pool Team1 Team 2 Scorel Score2
09:20:00 1 1 WBOA  Stavanger Unicorns Exiles / CBS 12 10
09:40:00 1 PLA LUGI Lions Utmanarna 0 25
10:00:00 1 1 WPLA Pingvin FC ST. Pauli 12 32
10:20:00 2 1 BOA Wexio Rugby Klubb NTNUI Hu & Hei 33 0
10:40:00 2 1 PLA Kaskada Szczecin LUGI Lions 25 0
11:00:00 2 1 WPLA FC ST. Pauli Kalmar Soédra IF 15 14
11:20:00 3 1 BOA NTNUI Hu & Hei Speed Il 14 7
11:40:00 3 1 PLA LUGI Lions Frederiksberg 0 25
12:00:00 3 1 WBOA Boras Rugby FC Stavanger Unicorns 7 29
12:20:00 BS 1 Bowl Semi One Tonne Team Hundested rugby 7s 15 21
12:40:00 3 1 CUPA Goteborg RF Speed | 0 21
13:00:00 WBF 1 Women Ba Stavanger Unicorns Speed ladies 20 7
13:30:00 BF 1 Bowl Final Hundested rugby 7s  Wexi6 Rugby Klubb 5 32
14:00:00 WPF 1 Women PI; FC ST. Pauli Denmark 0 52
14:30:00 PF 1 Plate Final Utmanarna Vanersborg RK 17 19
15:00:00 WCF 1 Women Cu Tabusoro Angels Int'l  West Coast Vikings 26 31
15:30:00 CF 1 Cup Final NRV 7s Nanok Sevens 33 10



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2015

Sunday 9 August
Pitch 2
Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Scorel Score?2

09:20:00 1 2 WBOB Frederiksberg NTNUI 0 22
09:40:00 1 2 WPLA Kalmar Soédra IF Vanersborg RK 15 10
10:00:00 1 2 WPLB Denmark BSI Rugby 47 0
10:20:00 2 2 BOB Aarhus Misfits Boras Rugby FC 5 24
10:40:00 2 2 WBOA Exiles / CBS Boras Rugby FC 10 0
11:00:00 2 2 WBOB NTNUI Speed ladies 5 17
11:20:00 3 2 BOB Boras Rugby FC Hundested rugby 7s 0 30
11:40:00 2

12:00:00 2

12:20:00 3 2 WPLB Malmo RC Denmark 0 38
12:40:00 PS 2 Plate Semi Utmanarna The Reykjavik Raiders 12 0
13:00:00

13:30:00

14:00:00

14:30:00

15:00:00

15:30:00



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2015

Sunday 9 August
Pitch 3
Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Scorel Score?2

09:20:00 1 3 BOA Speed I Wexio Rugby Klubb 0 25
09:40:00 1 3 PLB NTNUI CSR Sevens 38 7
10:00:00 1 3 WCUA Tabusoro Angels Int'l Tabosoro Academy 24 5
10:20:00 2 3 BOC One Tonne Team Roskilde 22 12
10:40:00 2 3 PLB CSR Sevens Frankfurt Flamingos 33 0
11:00:00 2 3 WPLA Vanersborg RK Pingvin 5 35
11:20:00 3 3 BOC Roskilde Boras Rugby FC I 25 0
11:40:00 3 3 PLA Kaskada Szczecin Utmanarna 0 32
12:00:00 3 3 WBOB Speed ladies Frederiksberg 22 14
12:20:00 BS 3 Bowl Semi  Wexi6 Rugby Klubb Roskilde 43 0
12:40:00 PS 3 Plate Semi NTNUI Vanersborg RK 5 29
13:00:00 3

13:30:00 3 3 WCUA Stockholm Exiles  Tabusoro Angels Int'l 5 29
14:00:00 CS 3 Cup Semi F  Honeybunn 7's NRV 7s 14 24
14:30:00

15:00:00

15:30:00



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2015

15:30:00

Sunday 9 August
Pitch 4
Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Scorel Score?2

09:20:00 1 4 BOB Hundested rugby 7s Aarhus Misfits 24 15
09:40:00 1 4 PLC Vanersborg RK Exiles 34 0
10:00:00 1 4 WCuUB West Coast Vikings FAB 7 36 0
10:20:00 1 4 CuPB Stavanger RK Aalborg Rugby Klub 21 12
10:40:00 2 4 PLC Exiles The Reykjavik Raiders 5 49
11:00:00 2 4 WPLB BSI Rugby Malmo RC 5 14
11:20:00 2 4 CuPB Aalborg Rugby Klub Honeybunn 7's 12 40
11:40:00 3 4 PLB Frankfurt Flamingos NTNUI 0 40
12:00:00 3 4 WPLA Kalmar Sédra IF Pingvin 21 5
12:20:00 2 4 WCUA Tabosoro Academy Stockholm Exiles 5 26
12:40:00 3 4 CuPB Honeybunn 7's Stavanger RK 42 14
13:00:00 4

13:30:00 3 4 WCUB Susies Sevens West Coast Vikings 0 38
14:00:00 CS 4 Cup Semi F Speed | Nanok Sevens 10 19
14:30:00

15:00:00



Copenhagen Scandinavian Sevens 2015

Sunday 9 August
Pitch 5
Round Pitch Pool Team 1 Team 2 Scorel Score2
09:20:00 1 5 BOC Boras Rugby FC I One Tonne Team 0 25
09:40:00 1 5 PLA Frederiksberg Kaskada Szczecin 17 17
10:00:00 1 5 CUPA Speed | Sodertalje RK 14 12
10:20:00 1 5 CUPC NRV 7s Nanok Sevens 14 21
10:40:00 2 5 PLA Utmanarna Frederiksberg 47 7
11:00:00 2 5 CUPA Sodertdlje RK Goteborg RF 19 15
11:20:00 2 5 CUPC Nanok Sevens Tabusoro Warriors 12 15
11:40:00 3 5 PLC  The Reykjavik Raiders Vanersborg RK 5 10
12:00:00 3 5 WPLA FC ST. Pauli Vanersborg RK 26 7
12:20:00 2 5 WCUB FAB 7 Susies Sevens 7 24
12:40:00 3 5 CUPC Tabusoro Warriors NRV 7s 5 19
13:00:00
13:30:00
14:00:00
14:30:00
15:00:00

15:30:00
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